
NÚMERO NOME
DATA DE

NASCIMENTO
OBSERVAÇÕES

18º CFORN
Data de alistamento: 18-02-1971
Data de Promoção a Aspirantes: 17-10-1971

31-10-1946

16-12-1946

17-05-1946

13-11-1944

22-04-1946

1-02-1944

11-04-1947

12-12-1944

8-09-1945

28-04-1946

16-01-1943

18-03-1946

25-10-1946

15-10-1944

18-04-1945

9-08-1944

11-06-1946

25-12-1945

14-01-1945

4-08-1946

5-10-1946

29-06-1945

20-12-1944

CLASSE DE MARINHA

1001

1003

1005

1008

1010

1012

1014

1016

1018

1020

1022

1002

1004

1007

1006

1009

1011

1013

1015

1017

1019

1021

1023

Abel Joaquim Pera Lopes Simões

António Manuel Cortez de Miranda

António Manuel da Silva Branco

Eduardo Germano Madeira Ricou

Fernando Manuel Correia dos Santos

Herculano Santos Marques Ferreira

Joaquim Carlos Pereira Franciosi Costa

Jorge Manuel Conceição Ramos

José Adriano Aguiar Mamede

Luís Alexandre Lynce de Faria

Olavo Francisco Valente Rasquinho

António Manuel Neves Martins

António José Guimarães Barral

Carlos Augusto Fernandes Lopes

Carlos Eduardo Couto da Cunha Dias

Fernando de Oliveira Macedo Ferraz

Fernando Tabanez Ribeiro

João Manuel Esteves

Jorge Manuel Simões Cristina

José António Sequeira Alvarez

José dos Remédios Dias Gonçalves

Manuel Pedro Faustino da Costa

Vitor Correia Guimarães

7-12-1947

22-04-1947

30-05-1950

13-05-1947

28-12-1947

9-04-1944

11-10-1947

13-07-1945

16-09-1947

17-05-1950

CLASSE DE FUZILEIROS

1024

1026

1028

1030

1032

1025

1027

1029

1031

1033

Adelino Couto Rodrigues da Silva

António Agostinho Lucas da Silva

António José de Miranda Correia

António Carvalho Rodrigues do Nascimento

António José Rebelo da Silva Carvalho

Ângelo José Cachudo Sajara

António Bernardino Apolónio Piteira

António Mendes Picão

António Maria Allen Burnay Bello

Artur José de Almeida Santos
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NÚMERO NOME
DATA DE

NASCIMENTO
OBSERVAÇÕES

18º CFORN
Data de alistamento: 18-02-1971
Data de Promoção a Aspirantes: 17-10-1971

1-05-1947

3-11-1946

5-02-1950

15-05-1948

19-04-1948

26-04-1948

16-11-1947

7-08-1947

19-01-1946

15-06-1946

7-11-1944

25-07-1947

29-04-1942

6-10-1945

21-04-1950

1-08-1947

25-10-1947

15-03-1948

29-02-1947

12-07-1946

19-06-1950

CLASSE DE FUZILEIROS (cont.)

CLASSE DE TÉCNICOS ESPECIALISTAS

1035

1037

1039

1041

1043

1045

1047

1049

1051

1053

1055

1057

1050

1052

1054

1056

1036

1038

1040

1042

1044

1046

1048

Carlos Alberto Amado Pereira da Silva

David Ribeiro de Sousa Geraldes

Dulcínio de Oliveira Santos

José Alfredo Oliveira Braga

Manuel Augusto Simões Morgado

Manuel José da Silva Gomes Lima

Roque Gomes dos Santos

Carlos Manuel Rodrigues Lisboa

João Manuel Cunha da Silva Abrantes

João de Azevedo Pacheco de Sacadura Botte

Orlando Luís Sousa Sequeira

Sidarta Valentino Capelo de Sousa

Diogo Ivo de Miranda Cabral de Barbosa

João Fernando Pontes Amaro

Marinús Pires de Lima Soares

Pedro Domingos de Brito Ivo de Carvalho

Carlos Alberto Lindo da Silva

Domingo de Sousa e Holstein Salgado

Eduardo Moreira Vaz Cardoso

José Luís Calheiros Ferreira

Manuel Teotónio Rodrigues

Nuno Rodrigo Santos Pereira

Vitor Luís da Silva Dores
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14-10-19491034 Carlos Alberto Pardal Sanina
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